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MARTELLATO , 1-LIGHT

WALL SCONCE

Product Specifications

Iltem No.:

Height:

Extension:

Length:

Est. Shipping Weight:
No. of Bulbs:

Bulb Wattage:

Bulb Type:

Bulb Base:
Bulb Voltage:

Options Available

Embossed silver sheets compose the influential rectangular
framework, providing a subtle texture and intricate depth. This
impressive design is contrasted with a bed of crystal-cut
droplets that sway translucently from the base, and scatter

19517-025
6.75"
4.75"

15"

8.01 Ibs

1

100 watts
T3 [ 6 VRS O R ¢
119mm
R7S

120 volts

ITEM CODE FINISH SHADE
19517-056 chrome red
19517-018 chrome clear
19517-032 chrome pink
19517-049 chrome amber
19517-025 chrome smoke

Colour / Shades Available
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Project Information
Job Name: Date: Type:

Comments:




